INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2022

INSTITUTION CODE: 6644
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: KARACHI
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

6644-5-4-1819

6644-5-4-1820
6644-5-4-1821
6644-5-4-1822

6644-5-4-1823
6644-5-4-1824
6644-5-4-1825
6644-5-4-1826
6644-5-4-1827
6644-5-4-1828
6644-5-4-1829
6644-5-4-1830
6644-5-4-1831
6644-5-4-1832
6644-5-4-1833
6644-5-5-1834
6644-5-5-1835
6644-5-5-1836
6644-5-5-1837
6644-5-5-1838
6644-5-5-1839
6644-5-5-1840
6644-5-5-1841
6644-5-5-1842

6644-5-5-1843

6644-5-5-1844
6644-5-5-1845
6644-5-5-1846
6644-5-5-1847
6644-S-7-1848
6644-5-7-1849

JAVERIA AHMAD

HAMNAH BILAL
ANAYA ADNAN
NEHA TAREEF

WANIA NAZIM
SAMAWIYAH
RUBAHA ANAS
ABEERAH FATIMA ALI
FATIMA MUSTUFA
MARYAM AHMED
SALWA SHAHZOR
BAREERAH BILAL
HANIYA IMRAN
AFIFA SALMAN
AISHA USMAN
BAREERAH ALI
MANAAL SOHAIL
HANIYA

HAFSA KAMRAN
ZARA USAMA JEEWA
AIMAL AADIL

FIZA NOMAN
RUMAYSA REHAN

AYESHA WAQAS PARACHA

BUSHRA IDREES

MARYA KHALID

FARIAH FAREED SHAIKH

RABIA WAQAS
FATIMA HUSSAIN

SYEDA HAFSAH ARMOGHAN

MAHNOOR SALMAN

THE INTELLECT SCHOOL

FATHER NAME

MUHAMMAD AHMAD
YOUSUF

BILAL AHMED
ADNAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN
sSibDIQl

MUHAMMAD NAZIM
MOHAMMAD HAMEED KHAN
ANAS AHMED

MUHAMMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD MUSTUFA
RAFIQ AHMED

SHAHZOR ALI

BILAL SALAHUDDIN MAREDIA
IMRAN AHMED

SALMAN

USMAN AHMAD CHAUDHRY
MUHAMMAD ALI SOHAIL
SOHAIL

ABDUL MATEEN

KAMRAN MUHAMMAD ELYAS
USAMA EBRAHIM JEEWA
MUHAMMAD ADIL
MUHAMMAD NOMAN
REHAN ANWER

MUHAMMAD WAQAS
PARACHA

MUHAMMAD IDREES
PARACHA

MUHAMMAD KHALID
FAREED AHMED
MUHAMMAD WAQAS MALIK
FURQAN HUSSAIN
ARMOGHON RIzVI

SALNAN RAFIQ
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75

75
75
75

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90

90
90
90
90
90
90

36

35
43
60

43
31
43
43
40
68
39
29
39
43
39
62
38
42
38
46
42
42
50
42

50

42
46
34
43
46
66

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

48.00%

46.67%
57.33%
80.00%

57.33%
41.33%
57.33%
57.33%
53.33%
90.67%
52.00%
38.67%
52.00%
57.33%
52.00%
68.89%
42.22%
46.67%
42.22%
51.11%
46.67%
46.67%
55.56%
46.67%

55.56%

46.67%
51.11%
37.78%
47.78%
51.11%
73.33%
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ROLL NO

6644-S-7-1850
6644-5-7-1851
6644-5-7-1852
6644-5-8-1853
6644-5-8-1855
6644-5-8-1856
6644-5-8-1857
6644-5-8-1858
6644-5-8-1859

STUDENT NAME

HAFSA KHAN

MAHAM IMRAN

AMINA BAIG

INAAM MUZAFFER
MANEHA MARYAM
FATIMA SHAKEEL
SUMAYYA SHAKIR MANIYA
ZAIYNA

ZOYA KHAWAR

FATHER NAME

FAISAL SHABBIR
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
OBAIDULLAH BAIG
RUBNAWAZ MUZAFFER
FARMAN KHAN
SHAKEEL SIDDIQ
SHAKIR ASHRAF
ZAINULABEDIN
MUHAMMAD KHAWAR

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

55
39
41
41
62
47
66
46
34

TOTAL

61.11%
43.33%
45.56%
45.56%
68.89%
52.22%
73.33%
51.11%
37.78%
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